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Original Tournament Report

ITT "Jovenes Maestros" Circuito ITT FVA [149565] (VEN, Caracas) Start: 2017-11-29 
 More information and rating report

  
ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

4403304 Sanchez, Sebastian Felipe COL   2386 7.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-11-29   Palomo, Franklin Annervys  VEN 2286   1.0  

2 2017-11-29   Zambrano Rodriguez, Alexander  VEN 2252   1.0  

3 2017-11-30   Franco Valencia, Angela  COL 2108   0.5  

4 2017-11-30   Franco Valencia, Beatriz Irene  COL 2220   1.0  

5 2017-12-01   Zavarce, Oscar Enrique  VEN 2391   1.0  

6 2017-12-01   Sanchez Alvarez, Kelvin Antonio  VEN 2318   1.0  

7 2017-12-02   Hernandez Jimenez, Alexander And  VEN 2182   1.0  

8 2017-12-02   Martinez Ramirez, Lennis  CUB 2394   0.5  

9 2017-12-03   Ostos, Julio Eduardo  VEN 2221   0.5  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

3509079 Martinez Ramirez, Lennis CUB   2394 7.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-11-29   Ostos, Julio Eduardo  VEN 2221   1.0  

2 2017-11-29   Zavarce, Oscar Enrique  VEN 2391   1.0  

3 2017-11-30   Palomo, Franklin Annervys  VEN 2286   1.0  

4 2017-11-30   Sanchez Alvarez, Kelvin Antonio  VEN 2318   1.0  

5 2017-12-01   Zambrano Rodriguez, Alexander  VEN 2252   1.0  

6 2017-12-01   Hernandez Jimenez, Alexander And  VEN 2182   1.0  

7 2017-12-02   Franco Valencia, Angela  COL 2108   0  

8 2017-12-02   Sanchez, Sebastian Felipe  COL 2386   0.5  

9 2017-12-03   Franco Valencia, Beatriz Irene  COL 2220   0.5  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

3900053 Ostos, Julio Eduardo VEN   2221 4.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-11-29   Martinez Ramirez, Lennis  CUB 2394   0  

2 2017-11-29   Palomo, Franklin Annervys  VEN 2286   0  

3 2017-11-30   Zambrano Rodriguez, Alexander  VEN 2252   0.5  

4 2017-11-30   Franco Valencia, Angela  COL 2108   0  

5 2017-12-01   Franco Valencia, Beatriz Irene  COL 2220   1.0  

6 2017-12-01   Zavarce, Oscar Enrique  VEN 2391   1.0  

7 2017-12-02   Sanchez Alvarez, Kelvin Antonio  VEN 2318   1.0  

8 2017-12-02   Hernandez Jimenez, Alexander And  VEN 2182   0.5  

9 2017-12-03   Sanchez, Sebastian Felipe  COL 2386   0.5  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

3906680 Sanchez Alvarez, Kelvin Antonio VEN   2318 4.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-11-29   Franco Valencia, Angela  COL 2108   1.0  

2 2017-11-29   Franco Valencia, Beatriz Irene  COL 2220   1.0  

3 2017-11-30   Zavarce, Oscar Enrique  VEN 2391   1.0  

4 2017-11-30   Martinez Ramirez, Lennis  CUB 2394   0  

5 2017-12-01   Hernandez Jimenez, Alexander And  VEN 2182   0  

6 2017-12-01   Sanchez, Sebastian Felipe  COL 2386   0  

7 2017-12-02   Ostos, Julio Eduardo  VEN 2221   0  

8 2017-12-02   Palomo, Franklin Annervys  VEN 2286   0.5  

9 2017-12-03   Zambrano Rodriguez, Alexander  VEN 2252   1.0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

3902919 Zambrano Rodriguez, Alexander VEN   2252 4.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-11-29   Hernandez Jimenez, Alexander And  VEN 2182   1.0  

2 2017-11-29   Sanchez, Sebastian Felipe  COL 2386   0  

3 2017-11-30   Ostos, Julio Eduardo  VEN 2221   0.5  

4 2017-11-30   Palomo, Franklin Annervys  VEN 2286   1.0  

5 2017-12-01   Martinez Ramirez, Lennis  CUB 2394   0  

6 2017-12-01   Franco Valencia, Angela  COL 2108   1.0  

7 2017-12-02   Franco Valencia, Beatriz Irene  COL 2220   0.5  
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8 2017-12-02   Zavarce, Oscar Enrique  VEN 2391   0  

9 2017-12-03   Sanchez Alvarez, Kelvin Antonio  VEN 2318   0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

4403070 Franco Valencia, Angela COL   2108 4.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-11-29   Sanchez Alvarez, Kelvin Antonio  VEN 2318   0  

2 2017-11-29   Hernandez Jimenez, Alexander And  VEN 2182   0  

3 2017-11-30   Sanchez, Sebastian Felipe  COL 2386   0.5  

4 2017-11-30   Ostos, Julio Eduardo  VEN 2221   1.0  

5 2017-12-01   Palomo, Franklin Annervys  VEN 2286   1.0  

6 2017-12-01   Zambrano Rodriguez, Alexander  VEN 2252   0  

7 2017-12-02   Martinez Ramirez, Lennis  CUB 2394   1.0  

8 2017-12-02   Franco Valencia, Beatriz Irene  COL 2220   0.5  

9 2017-12-03   Zavarce, Oscar Enrique  VEN 2391   0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

3906965 Palomo, Franklin Annervys VEN   2286 4.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-11-29   Sanchez, Sebastian Felipe  COL 2386   0  

2 2017-11-29   Ostos, Julio Eduardo  VEN 2221   1.0  

3 2017-11-30   Martinez Ramirez, Lennis  CUB 2394   0  

4 2017-11-30   Zambrano Rodriguez, Alexander  VEN 2252   0  

5 2017-12-01   Franco Valencia, Angela  COL 2108   0  

6 2017-12-01   Franco Valencia, Beatriz Irene  COL 2220   1.0  

7 2017-12-02   Zavarce, Oscar Enrique  VEN 2391   1.0  

8 2017-12-02   Sanchez Alvarez, Kelvin Antonio  VEN 2318   0.5  

9 2017-12-03   Hernandez Jimenez, Alexander And  VEN 2182   0.5  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

4402618 Franco Valencia, Beatriz Irene COL   2220 3.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-11-29   Zavarce, Oscar Enrique  VEN 2391   1.0  

2 2017-11-29   Sanchez Alvarez, Kelvin Antonio  VEN 2318   0  

3 2017-11-30   Hernandez Jimenez, Alexander And  VEN 2182   1.0  

4 2017-11-30   Sanchez, Sebastian Felipe  COL 2386   0  

5 2017-12-01   Ostos, Julio Eduardo  VEN 2221   0  

6 2017-12-01   Palomo, Franklin Annervys  VEN 2286   0  

7 2017-12-02   Zambrano Rodriguez, Alexander  VEN 2252   0.5  

8 2017-12-02   Franco Valencia, Angela  COL 2108   0.5  

9 2017-12-03   Martinez Ramirez, Lennis  CUB 2394   0.5  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

3902501 Zavarce, Oscar Enrique VEN   2391 3.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-11-29   Franco Valencia, Beatriz Irene  COL 2220   0  

2 2017-11-29   Martinez Ramirez, Lennis  CUB 2394   0  

3 2017-11-30   Sanchez Alvarez, Kelvin Antonio  VEN 2318   0  

4 2017-11-30   Hernandez Jimenez, Alexander And  VEN 2182   1.0  

5 2017-12-01   Sanchez, Sebastian Felipe  COL 2386   0  

6 2017-12-01   Ostos, Julio Eduardo  VEN 2221   0  

7 2017-12-02   Palomo, Franklin Annervys  VEN 2286   0  

8 2017-12-02   Zambrano Rodriguez, Alexander  VEN 2252   1.0  

9 2017-12-03   Franco Valencia, Angela  COL 2108   1.0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

3900452 Hernandez Jimenez, Alexander And VEN   2182 3.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-11-29   Zambrano Rodriguez, Alexander  VEN 2252   0  

2 2017-11-29   Franco Valencia, Angela  COL 2108   1.0  

3 2017-11-30   Franco Valencia, Beatriz Irene  COL 2220   0  

4 2017-11-30   Zavarce, Oscar Enrique  VEN 2391   0  

5 2017-12-01   Sanchez Alvarez, Kelvin Antonio  VEN 2318   1.0  

6 2017-12-01   Martinez Ramirez, Lennis  CUB 2394   0  

7 2017-12-02   Sanchez, Sebastian Felipe  COL 2386   0  

8 2017-12-02   Ostos, Julio Eduardo  VEN 2221   0.5  

9 2017-12-03   Palomo, Franklin Annervys  VEN 2286   0.5  
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